SCOPE OF SERVICES 

Department of Environment and Natural Resources-Accredited Transporter  
and Treater for the Treatment and Disposal of Various Hazardous Waste of  

DBP BBG-Central Luzon ward branches 

I. Approved Budget for the Contract: One Hundred Ninety Thousand Pesos 
(Php190,000.00) inclusive of all applicable government taxes. 

II. Generated Hazardous Waste Summary: 

QUANTITY PARTICULARS 
ESTIMATED 

WEIGHT 
(kilograms) 

LOCATION 

One (1) Lot 

Transport and Treatment of 
Various Hazardous Waste  

(Please see Annex A)